
m²

Номер
приміщення

1.1

1.2

2

3.1

3.2

4.1

4.2

5

Найменування

Передпокій

Коридор

Кухня-вітальня

Санвузол

Санвузол

Спальня

Спальня

Балкон (k=0,3)

Площа
м2

3,8

3,5

20,7

3,9

5,0

11,6

15,7

3,0

67,2 m²

27,3

Загальна площа
Житлова площа

 67,2 м22L

W

1 150

3 
00

0

3 420

1 
15

0
55

0

h 
= 

62
0

2 
67

0

1 870

470 2 760 660 1 150

3 
00

0

3 
15

0

5 040

2 
24

0

1 760

3 800

3 
00

0

1 630

5 
76

0

6 820

1 780

590 2 760 660 1 150

3 
00

0

3 
15

0

64
0

2 
60

0

6 820

Коридор
3,5

Санвузол
3,9

Спальня
11,6

Спальня
15,7

Санвузол
5,0

Кухня-вітальня
20,7

Балкон (k=0,3)
3,0

Передпокій
3,8

Місце встановлення
кондиціонера


